
RS262DRK

RS265DK

RS265EK

RSP04B
F-117SH

8x16 SHCS

RSP08

F-105NW

RS262DX

Red Thread Lock

DO NOT Overtighten

Use Factory Piece

Lubricate
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TO BE INSTALLED BY A CERTIFIED MECHANIC ONLY | FOR RACE USE ONLY

BRAKE SIDE EXPLODED VIEW
FOR: HONDA CBR600RR 07-10

RS265 INSTRUCTIONS

1.800.440.3559
www.VORTEXRACING.com

F-100BH
10x25 BHCS

BOLT

BOLT

F-111BH
6x12 BHCS

Into the
Heat Shield

F-110BH
6x16 BHCS

BOLT

Through Plastic 
Shield from back

F-120SH
6x25 SHCS

BRAKE LIGHT INFO:
These rearsets do not use: OEM rear brake light switch, spring & lever return 
spring. In race form these rear sets no longer activate rear brake light from rear 
brake lever. Street use requires rear brake light to be activated by rear & front 
brake levers. To achieve rear brake light activation from rear brake lever use 
Vortex in-line pressure switch RS100.

H-101CL

RSP12 F-108FH

RSP03

RSP10K

RSP02

RSP09K

BRAKE LEVER TOE PEG OPTIONS - TOP VIEW

TOE PEG MUST FOLD TOWARDS FOOT PEG
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RSP04AK

F-117SH
8x16 SHCS

BOLT

BOLT

RS265AK

RS262ARK
F-100BH

10x25 BHCS

Red Thread Lock

DO NOT Overtighten

Use Factory Piece

Lubricate

INDEX

TO BE INSTALLED BY A CERTIFIED MECHANIC ONLY | FOR RACE USE ONLY

SHIFT SIDE EXPLODED VIEW
FOR: HONDA CBR600RR 07-10

RS265 INSTRUCTIONS

1.800.440.3559
www.VORTEXRACING.com

RS262XK

RS212CK
or

RS402CK

RS265EK

F-106NW

F-101S

RSP08

BOLT

RSP02

RSP10K

H-101CL

RSP12

RSP03

RSP09K

SHIFT LEVER TOE PEG OPTIONS - TOP VIEW

TOE PEG MUST FOLD TOWARDS FOOT PEG

Keep this angle as close to 90
as possible for Standard & G.P.
for improved shift action. 

G.P. Shift 

REVERSE SHIFT

Standard Shift
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